Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L7

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
HOLWADEL & PROCTOR 245278

MORRIS & SCHNICK 235447

WATSON & WATSON 235375

MENDOZA & SPARKS 241196
DAVIS & SABLE 241876
GOBLE & WILSON 236164
AULT & KUSTRIN 235448
GONSER & STRATER 236921
BARTLETT & WILLIAMS 242485
DAVIS & TYRA 236779

KING & STROMS 241179

PETTERSON & PETTERSON
236533

printed on 3/9/2017 12:21:04 PM

Charter
JACA AMUSEMENTS

J & M Amusement

Star Music LLC

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & M Amusement

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
Ace Music, Inc.

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
JUST DARTS, INC.

State/Country

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Doubles Combo L7

Mixed Doubles Combo L7

Mixed Doubles Combo L7

Mixed Doubles Combo L7
Mixed Doubles Combo L7
Mixed Doubles Combo L7
Mixed Doubles Combo L7
Mixed Doubles Combo L7
Mixed Doubles Combo L7
Mixed Doubles Combo L7
Mixed Doubles Combo L7
Mixed Doubles Combo L7

Awards

$630 +
Trophy!

$480 +
Trophy!

$380 +
Trophy!

$280
$180
$180
$100
$100
$80
$80
$80
$80

INEomPY .4



