Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L7

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	HOLWADEL & PROCTOR 245278		JACA AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$630 + Trophy!
2nd	MORRIS & SCHNICK 235447		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$480 + Trophy!
3rd	WATSON & WATSON 235375		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$380 + Trophy!
4th	MENDOZA & SPARKS 241196		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$280
5th - 6th	DAVIS & SABLE 241876		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$180
5th - 6th	GOBLE & WILSON 236164		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$180
7th - 8th	AULT & KUSTRIN 235448		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$100
7th - 8th	GONSER & STRATER 236921		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$100
9th - 12th	BARTLETT & WILLIAMS 242485		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$80
9th - 12th	DAVIS & TYRA 236779		Ace Music, Inc.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$80
9th - 12th	KING & STROMS 241179		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$80
9th - 12th	PETTERSON & PETTERSON 236533		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L7	\$80

